to the Spin & Sail Cruise, scheduled to take place from November 1-8, 2025, one 
(1) flight voucher in the amount of One Thousand Dollars ($1,000), and one (1) 
entry into the onboard tournament held during the Spin & Sail Cruise (collectively, 
the “Grand Prize”). Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) of each Grand Prize is Two 
Thousand Three Hundred and Forty-Eight Dollars ($2,348.00) for a collective ARV 
of Twenty-Three Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Dollars ($23,480.00) in 
prizes. There will be ten (10) Grand Prize Winners. 

A representative of Gold Rush Gaming will conduct the Grand Prize Drawing. The odds 
of winning the Grand Prize depend on the number of Participating Locations, as set forth 
on Exhibit A.